SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 650405-100008 : Project Name: 650405-100008 Early Ditch Relief Area 1&I Project

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 07/30/10

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1]Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime Dale Kocerek 11-2167170 MAJ professional consulting services $ 1,193,501.35 [Engineering consulting services
1500 Lake Shore Drive 12/17/2011 90.0%
Columbus, Ohio 43204 (614) 486-4383
(614) 486-4383
2|AAA Pipe, Inc. Sub ERNEST FISCO 34-0869703 MAJ clean, inspect, and rehabilitate $ 10,000.00 |Pipe cleaning storm / sanitary
7277 BESSEMER AVE aaapipe@en.com 11/12/2010 sewer and water piping systems 0.8%
Cleveland, Ohio 44127 (216) 231-1000
(216) 231-1000
3|Ribway Engineering, Inc. Sub ANDREW ERIBO 31-1406579 MBE  |Professional engineering $ 35,000.00 [Assist in flow metering
300 E. BROAD ST STE 500 aeribo@ribwaygroup.com 12/3/2010 2.6%
Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 221-6009
(614) 221-6009
4|Donahue Ideas, Inc. Sub COLLEEN M. DONAHUE, P.E. 06-1716807 FBE Civil engineering $ 87,000.00 [Storm field investigations
2720 Airport Drive cdonahue@donahue-ideas.com 6/11/2011 6.6%

Columbus, Ohio 43219

(614) 418-1800

(614) 418-1800

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

$ 1,325,501.35

Total Percentages

100.0%




